Statement of Movable property acquired for year 2018-19 (31.03.2019)

| Name | T Family | I At a second | I Manakhi basi a kaca | In 1 11 11 1 | T = | 1 | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|-------------------------|--|------------------------------|
| The second secon | Family | Name and | | Details of balance in | Details of PPF, FD, NSC KBP, IBP, share unit | Details of | Salary, income from | Remarks |
| Designatio | member's | monthly | | bank & post office | and other investment with their account nos. | Loan taken | other sources & | A CONTRACTOR OF |
| n & Date | name & | income of | year/Details of movable | | | with the | details of deduction | |
| of Joining | their age | earning | property of value greater | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | loan | from salary and | Har garage |
| | | member of | than ten thousand | | | amount, | income | |
| | The state of | family | | Aller State of the | | bank | | |
| The state of the s | A STATE OF THE STA | The state of the s | | | | institute | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE | |
| | | | | | | name etc. | | |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 |
| Shri Deepak | 1. Shri Deepak | | 1. Alto K-10 Car Reg. No. | 1- Balance in Saving | | No Loan taken | 1. In Year 2018-19 from | In column 6 |
| | Kumar Mishra | | UP23Q2122 value approx. Rs | | | | | SI. No 2 to 8 |
| | | | | SBI High court Allahabad | | service | Rs. 11,73,405/- (Income | shows the |
| | (Self) | column no.8 | | | 2- In HDFC Midcap opportunity fund SIP Folio No. | | from salary Arrear etc.) | amount |
| | 2.Smt. Uma Pandey Age 29 | | | | 12754922 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. 90,000/- (Rs 60,000/- | | 2.Total Deduction from | invested in |
| | Years (wife) | | | | invested in financial year 2017-18) | | | MF/SIP |
| | 3. Ayansh | A STATE OF THE STA | Almirah | | 3.In DSP Midcap Fund SIP Folio No. 4834891/28 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. 90,000/- (Rs. 60,000/- invested in | | Rs. 2,55,207/- (In GIS Rs 2,800/-, in PRAN Rs. | mentioned in |
| | Mishra Age 1 | | | | financial year 2018-19) | | | Bracket (). This does not |
| | year 6 months | | Silver 300 Gm. | | 4. In Equity Tax Saver Aditya Birla Sunlife Tax relief SIP | | | show the |
| | (Son) | | | | Folio no. 1018680689 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. 2,75,000/- (| | | value of |
| | The same of | | | 68007245789 Bank of | Rs 2,10,000/- invested in financial year 2018-19) | | | invested |
| | THE REAL PROPERTY. | | | | 5.In Equity Tax Saver DSP Tax Saver SIP Folio no | A 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 | | amount in |
| | PER CONTRACT | The second | Television and other house hold | | 4887949/39 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. 85,000/- (Rs | A PLANTAGE | | MF/SIP |
| The second | THE PARTY | The state of the state of | items (Received by wife as gift at time of marriage) | | 60,000/- invested in financial year 2018-19) 6. In Equity Tax Saver Reliance Tax Saver /NIPPON SIP | | Control of the second | |
| The second | | | 7. Maruti S-Cross Reg. No. | | Folio no 428168533833 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. 1.25.000/- | | | Note:- In SI. No. 6 of |
| | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | | account) | (Rs 60,000/- invested in financial year 2018-19) | Alexander of the second | | column 5 |
| Bath Carlo | CHE WAR | | Wife Smt. Uma Pandey before | | 7. In Equity Value Fund Aditya Birla Sunlife pure value | | | wife's |
| | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | | Distt court Allahabad | Fund SIP Folio no 1019976045 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. | | | account is in |
| The state of the s | | | | | 85,000/- (Rs. 60,000/- invested in financial year 2018- | Assessment / | | Bank of India |
| 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | | | | 19) | AGE TO SERVICE | | which was |
| | The state of the s | | | | 8. In Equity Value Fund ICICI Prudencial Value Discovery Fund SIP Folio no 10366925/44 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. | ALC: HE STATE OF | | mistakenly |
| | | | | | 1,65,000/- (Rs 1,35,000/- invested in financial year | ALVERT SILV | | mentioned |
| B TO B | | | | | 2018-19) | ALCOHOLD V | | as Bank of Baroda in |
| 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | | | | 9. In Equity Value Fund ICICI Prudencial Value Discovery | Adjusted | | previous |
| THE REAL PROPERTY. | 1 | | joining in this service) | Balance as on 31.03.2019 | Fund SIP Folio no 11645587/20 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. | | | attachment. |
| | | | | | 1,00,000/- /- (Rs 1,00,000/- invested in financial year | | | |
| | | | wife either before marriage or | | 2018-19) | Augusta / | | ATTACK AND ADDRESS OF |
| THE RESERVE | | | at time of marriage) | | 10. In Hybrid Aggressive Fund HDFC Hybrid Equity Fund SIP Folio no 12754922/85 as on 31.03.2019 Rs. | | | Charles and the |
| | | | All the second s | | 1,00,000/-/- (Rs 1,00,000/- invested in financial year | ALC: UNITED V | | ATTENDED TO SECOND |
| The state of the s | | | And of the last of | | 2018-19) | Assistance / | | |
| | The second | | | - | 310 131 | | Outsel Kuma m | the |

Deepak Kumar Mishra Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate Aligarh

Statement of Immovable property acquired for year 2018-19 (31.03.2019)

| Name of Judicial Officer | Appointed as | Village & District | Area In Acre | Declared Value | Approx. Value | Whether Acquired or parted with | How Acquired or parted | From whom acquired or parted | Remark |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--------------|----------------|--------------------------|---------------------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------------------|---|
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 |
| Deepak Kumar Mishra | Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate | Village Madauka Uparhar, Pargana- Arail, Tehsil- Karchhana Distt- Allahabad | 84 SQ Meter | | Rs 3,50,000/- Approx. | Acquired | Purchased | Shri Kripa Shankar Tripathi | Purchased before joining in service |

Deepak Kumar Mishra Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate Aligarh